GULESHOREZ20

Price List

131 Hwy 19 N - Inglis, FL 34449 . 352-447-1330

sales@youngboats.com - www.youngboats.com



Standard Features

2025 GulfShore 20
. Tunnel or Non-Tunnel Hull
. Elevated composite console with aluminum tower {includes 4 welded rod holders}
. Custom colored hull {choice of gelcoat color, single hull color}
. Anodized poling platform {with non-slip steps}
. Fold-down lean post cushion {high density foam}
. Two {2} poling platform rod holders {anodized rod holders welded to platform frame}
. Helm Backrest {aluminum welded support fixed to poling platform leading edge, with
high density foam cushions}
. Custom fish measurement {embedded in gelcoat}
. Trolling motor pre-rig
. Two {2} ss threaded garboard drains
. SS knobbed steering wheel {with finger tip grip}
. Four {4} ss flush mount rod holders {mounted on deck cap}
. 37 gal release well/live well
. Armstrong removable watertight hatch for bilge access
. Two {2} bilge pumps with automatic float switches
. Insulated cooler/fishbox {37 gal}
. Rule live well pump {800 GPH} with intake filter, removable screen and composite ball valve
. Hydraulic Steering {with bend restrictor fittings on all hydraulic hoses}
. 40 gal fuel tank with Racor fuel filter/water separator
. One {1} Cranking battery {Group 27} with heavy duty holding tray
. Blue Sea battery switch {On-Off }
. All navigation lights are LED
. Under gunwale rod racks {holds 8 rods}
. Sea Dek under gunwale pads
. Push pole holders {set of three, flush-mount, flip-up}
. Three {3} ss “pull-up” cleats {1bow, 2 stern}
. 4" ss bow and transom lifting eyes
. All thru-hulls are titanium and have composite ball valves
. All compartments are plumbed overboard {no compartments drain into bilge}
. All hatch openings have deep gutters with rubber gaskets for quietness and dryness
. All wiring is marine tinned, all connections made with epoxy coated heat shrink connectors
. All battery cable connections are made with solder and epoxy coated heat shrink
. All empty chambers under cockpit floor are foam filled {closed cell}

2025 GulfShore 20 $57,700

Prices & features are subject to change

131 Hwy 19 N « Inglis, FL 34449 - 352.447.1330 - sales@youngboats.com « www.youngboats.com (10/23)



All engine packages include full rigging, throttle controls, one digital gauge and stainless steel prop

Suzuki 115hp 4-Stroke $15,900
Suzuki 140hp 4-Stroke $17,900
Suzuki 150hp 4-Stroke $18,900
Suzuki 175hp 4-Stroke $19,900
Suzuki 200hp 4-Stroke {non-tunnel only} $21,900

* choice of color: White or Black

Mercury 115hp 4-Stroke $18,900
Mercury 115hp Pro XS $21,900
Mercury 150hp 4-Stroke $20,900
Mercury 150hp Pro XS $22,900
Mercury 175hp 4-Stroke $22,900
Mercury 175hp Pro XS $24,900
Mercury 200hp 4-Stroke {non-tunnel only} $25,900
Mercury 200hp Pro XS {non-tunnel only} $27,900
Yamaha 115hp 4-Stroke $23,900
Yamaha 115hp SHO 4-Stroke $25,900
Yamaha 150hp 4-Stroke $26,900
Yamaha 150hp SHO 4-Stroke $27,900
Yamaha 200hp SHO 4-Stroke {non-tunnel only} $29,900

Trolling Motor Packages

All trolling motor packages include two Group 27 deep cycle batteries (24V) with heavy duty
holding trays, 3 bank on-board battery charger and charger outlet.

MinnKota iPilot NEW Terrova $4,500
{24V, 80lb, 54" shaft, Manual Deploy}
Color: White

MinnKota iPilot NEW Terrova QUEST $5,500
{brushless, 24V, 90lb, 60" shaft, Manual Deploy}
Color: White

MinnKota Rip Tide iPilot NEW INSTINCT $6,200
{brushless, 24V, 90lb, 60" shaft, Auto Deploy}
Color: White or Black

Power-Pole MOVE $6,900
{brushless, 24V, 78lb, 52" shaft, Manual Deploy}
Color: White or Black

Upgrade to Power Pux $570

Prices & features are subject to change

131 Hwy 19 N « Inglis, FL 34449 - 352.447.1330 - sales@youngboats.com « www.youngboats.com (10/23)



Trailer

Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer {includes all ss hardware, ss hubs, Sunbrella $9,900
guide padded arm covers, spare tire assembly with spare ss hub,
step-on fenders and custom fit “drive-on” bunks}

Aluminum Single Axle Trailer {includes all ss hardware, ss hubs, Sunbrella $6,500
guide padded arm covers, spare tire assembly with spare ss hub,
step-on fenders and custom fit “drive-on” bunks}

Aluminum Wheels {each} $250

Removable Tongue $1,200

Electronic Packages

Marine Stereo Package $2,300

{Includes Fusion head unit with wired remote, 2ea JL Audio 7.7 speakers and all wiring
and installation}

Upgrade - two (2ea) additional JL Audio 7.7 speakers $800
Upgrade - JL Audio 400/4 amp $670
Upgrade to sub package - one (1ea) of JL Audio 10” subwoofer with JL Audio Amplifier $1,400

SIMRAD Electronics Package $3,700

{Includes one (1ea) 9" evo 3s MFD, SS60 600W thru hull transducer, and 2-1 Active Imaging
transducer. Includes all wiring and installation.}

Upgrade to 12" evo 3s MFD $1,500
Upgrade to SS75 thru hull CHIRP transducer $400
SIMRAD WM-4 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna $590
GARMIN Electronics Package $4,400

{Includes one (1ea) 10" 8610sxv MFD, B60 600W thru hull transducer, Side and Downscan
transducer. Includes all wiring and installation.}

Upgrade to 12" 8612xsv MFD $1,500
Upgrade to B75 thru hull CHIRP transducer $400
GARMIN GXM-54 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna $1,050

Prices & features are subject to change

131 Hwy 19 N « Inglis, FL 34449 - 352.447.1330 - sales@youngboats.com « www.youngboats.com (10/23)



Hydraulic Jack Plate {6” with console switch}
Trim Tabs {with console switch}
Tilt Steering Helm
8'Power Pole {with wireless remote}
Upgrade 8ft Power Pole to 8ft Blade Series {each}
Dual Power Pole Brackets {mount to side of jack plate}
Re-Circulating Live Well Pump
Removable Pedestal Seat {includes flush mount ss base}
Armstrong Dive Ladder {3-step removable}
Pull-Out Ladder {3-step}
20’ Fiberglass Push Pole
21’ Carbon Fiber Push Pole
Removable Cooler w/Removable Backrest*
*65qt. cooler with removable backrest cushion. Includes matching seat
and backrest cushion
Midship Cleats {each}
Fly Rod Tubes {set of 4}
Powder Coating Package {choice of color}
Underwater Lights LED {each}
Cockpit Lights LED {set of 4}
Spreader Lights {high intensity, LED} {each}
Helm Pad {Sea Dek}
Additional Rod Holder Welded to Tower Frame {each}
Knife Holder Integrated/Welded to Tower Frame {each}
Plier Holder Integrated/Welded to Tower Frame {each}
12V Accessory Outlet Mounted/Wired Inside Console
Upgrade Battery to AGM {each}
Raw-Water Washdown {with ss outlet, coil hose, quick disconnect}
Removable Casting Platform {includes flush ss base and turnbuckle}
Clear Acrylic Release Well Lid and Bait Well {with etched logo}
Foward Step {includes hatch}
Additional SS Rod Holders {flush mounted on deck cap} {each}
Rod Holder/Cup Holder Combo’s {each}
Upgrade Helm Seat to Dual Flip Bolster Seat

Upholstery Options

Custom Full Boat Cover {choice of color}

Extended Sides {full boat cover}

Bimini Top {choice of color, includes boot}

Console Cover {choice of color, covers entire composite helm}
Lean Post Cover {choice of color, covers console, backrest, tower}

Prices & features are subject to change

131 Hwy 19 N « Inglis, FL 34449 - 352.447.1330 - sales@youngboats.com « www.youngboats.com (10/23)

$2,200
$1,400
$400
$2,200
$350
$550
$500
$700
$700
$1,700
$550
$950
$900

$150
$600
$2,900
$950
$750
$400
$600
$200
$200
$200
$250
$200
$1,200
$1,900
$400
$1,200
$170
$250
$1,700

$3,700

$700
$2,500
$1,700
$1,200



Guide & Customer References

Doug Barrett
Gainesville, FL
(352)494-2000
djbarrett01@gmail.com

Allen Brasington
Gainesville, FL

(352) 514-6871
abrasington1@cox.net

Capt. Rick Davidson
Gainesville, FL

(352) 256-3415
grassflats2@yahoo.com

Jeff Duval
Williston, FL

(352) 620-5193
jpd@jeffduval.com

Chris Jacks

Dunnellon, FL

(352) 427-2062
treetrendsinc@aol.com

Dave Polastri

Naples, FL

(203) 430-0593
dpolarsti@sbcglobal.net

Capt.Terry Sturgeon
Jacksonville, FL

(904) 376-5688
terry@tallenrods.com
www.tallenrods.com

Douglas Timmerman
Eustis, FL

(352) 267-5781
drt5150@comcast.net

Capt. Jerimiah Kendrick
Ocala, FL

(352) 572-3055
83westcharters@gmail.com

Capt. Kelly Kofmehl

Crystal River, FL

(352) 302-5861
captkelly@spottailcharters.com

Matt Strawn

Crystal River FL

(352) 302-0036
cmstrawn@ymail.com

Bill Long

Bonita Springs, FL

(239) 851-7389
bill.long@stilwellsolar.com

Glenn Maddox

Bushnell, FL

(352) 267-4106
1800jan@centurylink.net

Adam McCormick
Ocala, FL

(352) 266-3375
adama@flatzfishing.com

Ross McElroy
Gainesville, FL
(352)317-8103
rmcelroy8@cox.net

Tim McGrath

Fort Myers, FL

(703) 282-9945
tmcgrath9@verizon.net

Judson Moore
Dothan, AL

(334) 803-5556
Jmooreortho@aol.com

James Courtney
Chiefland, FL

(352) 317-3734
levyville@yahoo.com

Prices & features are subject to change

Mike Belcher

Baton Rouge, LA

(775) 266-2343
mebelcher@gmail.com

Capt. Mike Savedow

Edgewater, FL

(386) 689-3781
edgewaterriverguide@cfl.rr.com

Capt. Earl Remy

St. Augustine, FL

(904) 553-6059
earlremy@bellsouth.net

Bernie Will Jr.
Newburgh, IN
(812) 629-4313

Austin Muehling

Punta Gorda, FL

(941) 585-9858
austinmuehling@yahoo.cum

Capt. Ben Fairey
Daphne, AL

(850) 982-2890
benfairey@gmail.com

Michael White
Sebastian, FL

(760) 331-7024
mswhite1@comcast.net

Roy Smithberg
Savannah, GA

(912) 429-0880
rs@firstcityinvesors.com

131 Hwy 19 N « Inglis, FL 34449 - 352.447.1330 - sales@youngboats.com « www.youngboats.com (10/23)



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

