# GULFSHORE 20

## **Price List**

131 Hwy 19 N • Inglis, FL 34449 • 352-447-1330 sales@youngboats.com • www.youngboats.com

#### Standard Features

#### 2025 GulfShore 20

- Tunnel or Non-Tunnel Hull
- Elevated composite console with aluminum tower {includes 4 welded rod holders}
- Custom colored hull {choice of gelcoat color, single hull color}
- Anodized poling platform {with non-slip steps}
- Fold-down lean post cushion {high density foam}
- Two {2} poling platform rod holders {anodized rod holders welded to platform frame}
- Helm Backrest {aluminum welded support fixed to poling platform leading edge, with high density foam cushions}
- Custom fish measurement {embedded in gelcoat}
- Trolling motor pre-rig
- Two {2} ss threaded garboard drains
- SS knobbed steering wheel {with finger tip grip}
- Four {4} ss flush mount rod holders {mounted on deck cap}
- 37 gal release well/live well
- Armstrong removable watertight hatch for bilge access
- Two {2} bilge pumps with automatic float switches
- Insulated cooler/fishbox {37 gal}
- Rule live well pump {800 GPH} with intake filter, removable screen and composite ball valve
- Hydraulic Steering {with bend restrictor fittings on all hydraulic hoses}
- 40 gal fuel tank with Racor fuel filter/water separator
- One {1} Cranking battery {Group 27} with heavy duty holding tray
- Blue Sea battery switch {On-Off }
- All navigation lights are LED
- Under gunwale rod racks {holds 8 rods}
- Sea Dek under gunwale pads
- Push pole holders {set of three, flush-mount, flip-up}
- Three {3} ss "pull-up" cleats {1bow, 2 stern}
- ½" ss bow and transom lifting eyes
- All thru-hulls are titanium and have composite ball valves
- All compartments are plumbed overboard (no compartments drain into bilge)
- All hatch openings have deep gutters with rubber gaskets for quietness and dryness
- All wiring is marine tinned, all connections made with epoxy coated heat shrink connectors
- All battery cable connections are made with solder and epoxy coated heat shrink
- All empty chambers under cockpit floor are foam filled {closed cell}



### **Engine Packages**

All engine packages include full rigging, throttle controls, one digital gauge and stainless steel prop

Suzuki 115hp 4-Stroke Suzuki 140hp 4-Stroke Suzuki 150hp 4-Stroke Suzuki 175hp 4-Stroke Suzuki 200hp 4-Stroke {non-tunnel only} *choice of color: White or Black	\$15,900 \$17,900 \$18,900 \$19,900 \$21,900
Mercury 115hp 4-Stroke Mercury 115hp Pro XS Mercury 150hp 4-Stroke Mercury 150hp Pro XS Mercury 175hp 4-Stroke Mercury 175hp Pro XS Mercury 200hp 4-Stroke {non-tunnel only} Mercury 200hp Pro XS {non-tunnel only}	\$18,900 \$21,900 \$20,900 \$22,900 \$22,900 \$24,900 \$25,900 \$27,900
Yamaha 115hp 4-Stroke Yamaha 115hp SHO 4-Stroke Yamaha 150hp 4-Stroke Yamaha 150hp SHO 4-Stroke Yamaha 200hp SHO 4-Stroke {non-tunnel only}	\$23,900 \$25,900 \$26,900 \$27,900 \$29,900

## Trolling Motor Packages

All trolling motor packages include two Group 27 deep cycle batteries (24V) with heavy duty holding trays, 3 bank on-board battery charger and charger outlet.

MinnKota iPilot NEW Terrova {24V, 80lb, 54" shaft, Manual Deploy} Color: White	\$4,500
MinnKota iPilot NEW Terrova QUEST {brushless, 24V, 90lb, 60" shaft, Manual Deploy} Color: White	\$5,500
MinnKota Rip Tide iPilot NEW INSTINCT {brushless, 24V, 90lb, 60" shaft, Auto Deploy} Color: White or Black	\$6,200
Power-Pole MOVE {brushless, 24V, 78lb, 52" shaft, Manual Deploy} Color: White or Black	\$6,900
Upgrade to Power Pux	\$570

Trailer	
Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer {includes all ss hardware, ss hubs, Sunbrella guide padded arm covers, spare tire assembly with spare ss hub, step-on fenders and custom fit "drive-on" bunks}	\$9,900
Aluminum Single Axle Trailer {includes all ss hardware, ss hubs, Sunbrella guide padded arm covers, spare tire assembly with spare ss hub, step-on fenders and custom fit "drive-on" bunks}	\$6,500
Aluminum Wheels {each}	\$250
Removable Tongue	\$1,200

# Electronic Packages

Marine Stereo Package	\$2,300
{Includes Fusion head unit with wired remote, 2ea JL Audio 7.7 speakers and all wiring and installation}	H
Upgrade - two (2ea) additional JL Audio 7.7 speakers	\$800
Upgrade - JL Audio 400/4 amp	\$670
Upgrade to sub package - one (1ea) of JL Audio 10" subwoofer with JL Audio Amplifier	\$1,400
SIMRAD Electronics Package	\$3,700
{Includes one (1ea) 9" evo 3s MFD, SS60 600W thru hull transducer, and 2-1 Active Imaging transducer. Includes all wiring and installation.}	1
Upgrade to 12" evo 3s MFD	\$1,500
Upgrade to SS75 thru hull CHIRP transducer	\$400
SIMRAD WM-4 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna	\$590
GARMIN Electronics Package	\$4,400
{Includes one (1ea) 10" 8610sxv MFD, B60 600W thru hull transducer, Side and Downscan transducer. Includes all wiring and installation.}	
Upgrade to 12"8612xsv MFD	\$1,500
Upgrade to B75 thru hull CHIRP transducer	\$400
GARMIN GXM-54 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna	\$1,050

#### **Options**

Hydraulic Jack Plate (6" with console switch)	\$2,200
Trim Tabs {with console switch}	\$1,400
Tilt Steering Helm	\$400
8' Power Pole {with wireless remote}	\$2,200
Upgrade 8ft Power Pole to 8ft Blade Series {each}	\$350
Dual Power Pole Brackets {mount to side of jack plate}	\$550
Re-Circulating Live Well Pump	\$500
Removable Pedestal Seat (includes flush mount ss base)	\$700
Armstrong Dive Ladder {3-step removable}	\$700
Pull-Out Ladder {3-step}	\$1,700
20' Fiberglass Push Pole	\$550
21' Carbon Fiber Push Pole	\$950
Removable Cooler w/Removable Backrest*	\$900
*65qt. cooler with removable backrest cushion. Includes matching seat	
and backrest cushion	
Midship Cleats {each}	\$150
Fly Rod Tubes {set of 4}	\$600
Powder Coating Package {choice of color}	\$2,900
Underwater Lights LED {each}	\$950
Cockpit Lights LED {set of 4}	\$750
Spreader Lights {high intensity, LED} {each}	\$400
Helm Pad {Sea Dek}	\$600
Additional Rod Holder Welded to Tower Frame {each}	\$200
Knife Holder Integrated/Welded to Tower Frame {each}	\$200
Plier Holder Integrated/Welded to Tower Frame {each}	<b>11</b> \$200
12V Accessory Outlet Mounted/Wired Inside Console	\$250
Upgrade Battery to AGM {each}	\$200
Raw-Water Washdown {with ss outlet, coil hose, quick disconnect}	\$1,200
Removable Casting Platform {includes flush ss base and turnbuckle}	\$1,900
Clear Acrylic Release Well Lid and Bait Well (with etched logo)	\$400
Foward Step {includes hatch}	\$1,200
Additional SS Rod Holders {flush mounted on deck cap} {each}	\$170
Rod Holder/Cup Holder Combo's {each}	\$250
Upgrade Helm Seat to Dual Flip Bolster Seat	\$1,700
op 3. a.e e.m. o eat to b dat t hip bolister beat	•

## Upholstery Options

Custom Full Boat Cover {choice of color}	\$3,700
Extended Sides (full boat cover)	\$700
Bimini Top {choice of color, includes boot}	\$2,500
Console Cover {choice of color, covers entire composite helm}	\$1,700
Lean Post Cover {choice of color, covers console, backrest, tower}	\$1,200

## **Guide & Customer References**

Doug Barrett Gainesville, FL (352)494-2000 djbarrett01@gmail.com

Allen Brasington Gainesville, FL (352) 514-6871 abrasington1@cox.net

Capt. Rick Davidson Gainesville, FL (352) 256-3415 grassflats2@yahoo.com

Jeff Duval Williston, FL (352) 620-5193 jpd@jeffduval.com

Chris Jacks
Dunnellon, FL
(352) 427-2062
treetrendsinc@aol.com

Dave Polastri Naples, FL (203) 430-0593 dpolarsti@sbcglobal.net

Capt. Terry Sturgeon Jacksonville, FL (904) 376-5688 terry@tallenrods.com www.tallenrods.com

Douglas Timmerman Eustis, FL (352) 267-5781 drt5150@comcast.net

Capt. Jerimiah Kendrick Ocala, FL (352) 572-3055 83westcharters@gmail.com Capt. Kelly Kofmehl Crystal River, FL (352) 302-5861 captkelly@spottailcharters.com

Matt Strawn Crystal River FL (352) 302-0036 cmstrawn@ymail.com

Bill Long Bonita Springs, FL (239) 851-7389 bill.long@stilwellsolar.com

Glenn Maddox Bushnell, FL (352) 267-4106 1800jan@centurylink.net

Adam McCormick Ocala, FL (352) 266-3375 adam@flatzfishing.com

Ross McElroy Gainesville, FL (352) 317-8103 rmcelroy8@cox.net

Tim McGrath Fort Myers, FL (703) 282-9945 tmcgrath9@verizon.net

Judson Moore Dothan, AL (334) 803-5556 Jmooreortho@aol.com

James Courtney Chiefland, FL (352) 317-3734 levyville@yahoo.com Mike Belcher Baton Rouge, LA (775) 266-2343 mebelcher@gmail.com

Capt. Mike Savedow
Edgewater, FL
(386) 689-3781
edgewaterriverguide@cfl.rr.com

Capt. Earl Remy St. Augustine, FL (904) 553-6059 earlremy@bellsouth.net

Bernie Will Jr. Newburgh, IN (812) 629-4313

Austin Muehling Punta Gorda, FL (941) 585-9858 austinmuehling@yahoo.com

Capt. Ben Fairey Daphne, AL (850) 982-2890 benfairey@gmail.com

Michael White Sebastian, FL (760) 331-7024 mswhite1@comcast.net

Roy Smithberg Savannah, GA (912) 429-0880 rs@firstcityinvesors.com